August 5/6

August 12/13

August 15

August 19/20

August 26/27

Saint Charles Borromeo Music Schedule

Mass
5:00PM
7:30AM
10:00AM

5:00PM
7:30AM
10:00AM

9:00PM
7:00PM

5:00PM
7:30AM
10:00AM

5:00PM
7:30AM
10:00AM

‘August 2023

Accompanist

Tam
Pat )
Madeline

Tam
Pat D
Madeline

Pat J.
Pat D

Tam
Pat D
Pat |

Tam
Madeline
Pat |.

Cantor

Flo
Dumoulins/Tess
Tess

Flo
Dumoulins
Tess

Tess
Dumoulins

Flo
Dumoulins
Tess

Flo
Dumoulins/Tess
Tess



Availability
No Tess
No Pat D.

No Pat J., No Tess
No Pat D.



