Saint Charles Borromeo Music Schedule 'August 2023

	Mass	Accompanist	Cantor
August 5/6	5:00PM	Tam	Flo
	7:30AM	Pat J	Dumoulins/Tess
	10:00AM	Madeline	Tess
August 12/13	5:00PM	Tam	Flo
	7:30AM	Pat D	Dumoulins
	10:00AM	Madeline	Tess
August 15	9:00PM	Pat J.	Tess
	7:00PM	Pat D	Dumoulins
August 19/20	5:00PM	Tam	Flo
August 19/20	7:30AM	Pat D	Dumoulins
	10:00AM	Pat J	Tess
		,	
August 26/27	5:00PM	Tam	Flo
	7:30AM	Madeline	Dumoulins/Tess
	10:00AM	Pat J.	Tess

Availability

No Tess No Pat D.

No Pat J., No Tess No Pat D.